Sunday, Mar ch 16, 2025
Starters Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
20035 Ni ckel A. Boi svert No Ti e 0 0
20045 Sel ki e C. Patriquin No Ti e 1+3 0 4
1 20004 Bugatti R Segui No Ti e 1+3 1+2 1+2 2 12
Openi ng: 51 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Kelly Elvy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q 12011 Ari zona M Richard 31.03 1+3 1+3 1+6 27 42
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

5. 0%



Sunday, Mar ch 16, 2025
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 51 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Kelly EHvy

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 20016 Uno C. Wntworth No Ti e 1+3 0 4
Openi ng: 51 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Kelly Ely

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 16022 Charm L. Macy No Ti e 1+2 0 3
Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Kelly Ely

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score

12004 Gracie C. Larson Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

CoOO0OORN



Sunday, Mar ch 16, 2025
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 45 seconds Advanced 24 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1 24007 Captain R Wod
Openi ng: 45 seconds Advanced 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1 Q 20020 Saber K. Smith
Openi ng: 46 seconds Advanced 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1 Q 16023 Ellie My P. Northrop
Openi ng: 46 seconds Advanced 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1 Q 12001 Qui ck L. Macy
Openi ng: 47 seconds Advanced 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1 8004 C over V. Rei ner
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
6

Percent Qualified: 60.0%

Judge: Kelly EHy

Ti me RC1 RC2
No Tinme

Judge: Kelly EHy

Ti me RC1 RC2
39. 96 1+5 1+7
Judge: Kelly EHy

Ti me RC1 RC2
39. 24 1+4 1+5
Judge: Kelly EHy

Ti me RC1 RC2
No Tinme 1+5 1+5
Judge: Kelly Ey

Ti me RC1 RC2

No Tine 1+5

1+6

1+5

1+6

RC4

RC4

RC4

RC4

RC4

27

27

20

Scor e

Score

48

Score

44

Score

39

Scor e



Sunday, Mar ch 16, 2025
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 46 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Kelly Ely

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 16009 Dutton K. Ki ngsbury No Ti e 1+0 0 1

Openi ng: 47 seconds Per f or mance || 12 inch Judge: Kelly Elvy

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 12012 Mal | ey L. Macy No Tine 0 0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

CoOCOOON



Openi ng: 46 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane

Pl ace

1
3

N
OO0 W’

16035
16032
16018
16006
16020

June
D no
Jax
Max
Jaxson

Openi ng: 45 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane

Pl ace

1

24001

Scout

Openi ng: 45 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane

Pl ace

2 S

N
nwunoo

w

20027
20033
20018
20019
20023
20043
20024
20046
20029
20036
20014
20007
20034
20032

Scri mmage
Twi g
Rupee
Ren
Story
Tr endy
Logi c
Rebe
TaB

G sin
Bessi e
Tazer
Fl o
Wend

Openi ng: 46 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane

Pl ace

1

12009

adive

Sunday, Mar ch 16, 2025
Master s Snooker

Masters 16 inch
Handl er

Hansen
Labriol a
Vanderslice
Pierre
Killam

0P C

Masters 24 inch
Handl er

R Wod

Masters 20 inch

Judge: Kelly
Ti me

47. 36
46. 32
34. 26
43.76
No Tinme

Judge: Kelly
Ti me

No Ti ne

Judge: Kelly

Handl er Ti e

K. d enent 25. 04
S. Bixler 47.01
D. Anctil 45. 45
E. Moodie No Tinme
C. Patriquin No Ti e
C. Lanot he 40. 93
R. Svarcas Absent
J. Johnson Absent
P. Kinel Pellet No Tine
C. MQillen 40. 01
J. Janotta 53. 00
E. Kapl an 42. 68
P. Mead 49. 53
L. Hansen 5.84

Masters 12 inch
Handl er

M Havil and

Judge: Kelly
Ti me

27.59

Ely
RC1

1+6
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7

Ely
RC1

1+7

Ely
RC1

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+6

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+0

Ely
RC1

1+4

1+6
1+4
1+5
1+7
1+7

1+7

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+4
1+4
1+6

1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7

1+7

1+6
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+5

1+4

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+6

1+5

1+4
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+4

1+4

RC4

1+5
1+5

1+5

RC4

1+4

RC4

1+5

1+5

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5

RC4

RC5 RC6 C's
27
27

27
27

RC5 RC6 C's

RC5 RC6 C's

© OO ~N o

27
14
27
20

RC5 RC6 C's

0

Scor e

54
48
44
51
27

Scor e

28

Score

18
33
44
23
10
29

18
43
41
51
44

Score

18



Openi ng: 47 seconds Mast er s 8 inch Judge: Kelly Ely

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score
2 Q 8007 Babs M Wrant 55.91 1+6 1+6 1+6 1+6 14 42
1S 8006 Hazel R. Mol enaar 41.76 1+4 1+7 1+6 1+5 27 53
3 8003 Samni C. Stewart 36. 29 1+4 1+7 146 1+5 5 31

8001 Zaya M Wrant 15. 14 1+0 0 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 23

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 11
Percent Qualified: 47.8%



Sunday, Mar ch 16, 2025
Performance Il Snooker

Openi ng: 47 seconds Per f ormance |11 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 12006 Spar ky A. Boi svert No Ti e
Openi ng: 46 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1S 20042 Ebbet s E. Kapl an 48. 63
Openi ng: 46 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
16038 Ten A Pierre FEO
16019 Her o L. Chanberland No Tine 1+7
16010 Varsity K. d enent 6.98
3 Q 16037 Alie D. McCormi ck 44.72 1+4
1S 16003 Cswi n S. Dunn 46. 09 1+4
Q 16028 Pink (L) C. Lanot he 40. 16 1+4
16026 Dugan S. M chaud 46. 28 1+4
16036 Ellie (Po) T. Pol son 39. 32 1+3
2 S 16005 River (M) D. McCorm ck 42. 25 1+4
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5

Percent Qualified:

50. 0%

1+7

1+7
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+6
1+7

Kelly El'y
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

Kelly El'y
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

Kelly El'y
RC1 RC2 RC3 R4

1+5

1+4
1+6
142
1+4
1+6
1+4

1+4 1+7 1+4 145

1+5
1+6

1+5
1+6
1+5

0

20

RC5 RC6 C's

27
27
27

27

Scor e

0

Score

44

Score

27

51
54
40
30
30
51



Sunday, Mar ch 16, 2025
Veter ans Snooker

Openi ng: 47 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score

1 Q 16008 Super G A. Andrle 46. 71 1+4 1+7 1+4 145 27 51

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Sunday, Mar ch 16, 2025

StartersJumpers

D stance: 127 yards SCT: 36 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 24005 Bast i aan J. Bouma 21. 46 0 0 0 0 0.00
D stance: 127 yards SCT: 36 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Kelly Elvy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
20013 Circe B. Carter 19.91 0 1 0 0 5.00
Q 20012 Easy L. Macy 33.05 0 0 0 0 0. 00
20045 Sel ki e C. Patriquin 33.58 0 1 0 0 5.00
20035 Ni ckel A. Boi svert 44. 48 8. 48 0 1 0 0 13. 48
Q 20022 Phoeni x D. McCorm ck 33.01 0 0 0 0 0. 00
20020 Saber K. Smith 18. 23 0 1 0 0 5. 00
20008 Mae C. Lanot he 40. 84 4.84 0 4 1 0 44. 84
1 Q 20002 Koko J. Johnson 19. 32 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 124 yards SCT: 35 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Kelly Elvy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
16001 Sprite B. Carter FEO
D stance: 121 yards SCT: 35 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Kelly Elvy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 12011 Ari zona M Richard 32. 20 0 0 0 0 0. 00
12001 Qui ck L. Macy 31.33 0 1 0 0 5. 00
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 11
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
4

Percent Qualified:



Sunday, Mar ch 16, 2025
Performance | Jumpers

D stance: 127 yards SCT: 39 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Kelly EHvy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 20016 Uno C. Wntworth 21. 04 0 1 0 0 5.00
D stance: 127 yards SCT: 39 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
16030 Mol |'y J. Cortez Absent
1 16019 Her o L. Chanberland 23.57 0 2 0 0 10. 00
Di stance: 124 yards SCT: 38 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
12004 Gracie C. Larson Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OCOOOONN
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Sunday, Mar ch 16, 2025
Advanced Jumpers

D stance: 169 yards SCT: 46 seconds Advanced 24 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 24007 Captain R Wbod 41.59 0 0 1 0 20. 00
Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 45 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
16023 Ellie My P. Northrop 27. 60 0 0 1 1 Elim
1 16020 Jaxson C. Killam 27.14 0 3 0 0 15. 00
Di stance: 161 yards SCT: 49 seconds Advanced 8 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 8004 d over V. Reiner 42.51 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

2

Percent Qualified: 25.0%
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Sunday, Mar ch 16, 2025
Performance |l Jumpers

D stance: 169 yards SCT: 48 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 16009 Dutton K. Ki ngsbury 30. 66 0 1 2 0 45. 00
D stance: 164 yards SCT: 48 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
12012 Mal | ey L. Macy 33.08 0 2 2 1 Elim
12006 Spar ky A. Boi svert No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OoOoOoOoCOoOWw
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D stance: 185 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
24004 Spy

24001 Scout
24002 K2
D stance: 185 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
Q 20034 Fl o
20046 Rebe
20043 Tr endy
20036 G sin
Q 20033 ™™ g
3 Q 20032 wnd
20029 TaB
4 Q 20027 Scri mmage
20026 Ji m ny
2 Q 20025 Zero G
1 Q 20024 Logi c
Q 20021 Ki er an
20019 Ren
Q 20018 Rupee
20014 Bessi e
Q 20007 Tazer
D stance: 182 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
16035 June
1 Q 16032 Di no
16018 Jax
16006 Max
D stance: 179 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 12005 H ppee

Sunday, Mar ch 16, 2025

Masters Jumpers
45 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
B. Nye Absent
R Wod No Ti ne
A. Andrle No Ti ne
43 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
P. Mead 28.79
J. Johnson 29.60
C. Lanot he 37.18
C. MQillen 34.11
S. Bixler 34. 86
L. Hansen 26. 66
P. Kinel Pellet 27.41
K. C ement 27. 36
C. Ross No Ti ne
A. Andrle 26. 03
R Svarcas 24. 75
L. Medcraft 28.01
E. Moodi e No Ti ne
D. Anctil 34. 44
J. Janotta 36. 90
E. Kapl an 29. 27
44 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
L. Hansen No Ti ne
M Labriol a 34. 42
J. Vanderslice No Tine
A. Pierre No Ti ne
44 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
V. Duff 28. 27
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24 inch Judge:

R

o

20 inch Judge:

R

OPRP OO0 O0OO0OO0DO0OO0OO0O0OONPFPEFO

16 inch Judge:

R

O O oo

12 inch Judge:

R

0

Kelly El'y
S F
0 0
0 0
Kelly El'y
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
3 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Kelly El'y
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Kelly El'y
S F
1 0

m

OO OPFrRPROOOFRPROOOOOOoOOoOOo

=l

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
5.00
5.00
15. 00
0. 00
0. 00
15. 00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
5.00
0. 00

Scor e
Elim
0. 00

Elim
Elim

Scor e

5. 00



2 12009 Aive M

Di stance: 179 yards SCT: 49 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Name Han
8007 Babs M
1 8006 Hazel R
2 8003 Sam C.
8001 Zaya M

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng
Total Number of Dogs Absent

Havi | and

conds
dl er

W r ant
Mol enaar
St ewar t
W r ant

;28
1

Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

28. 99

Mast er s
Ti me

34.31
30. 37
30.51
40. 23

- 14-

8 inch Judge:

TFl ts

R

OrR kR

1 0
Kelly El'y
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

m

= OO+

5. 00

Scor e

Elim
5.00
5.00
Elim



Sunday, Mar ch 16, 2025
Performancelll Jumpers

D stance: 179 yards SCT: 53 seconds Performance |11 4 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 4003 Di bs P. Northrop 48. 40 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 49 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Kelly EHvy
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 20042 Ebbet s E. Kapl an 37.59 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 47 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Kelly Elvy
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
16038 Ten A Pierre FEO
16037 Allie D. McCormi ck 42.91 2 0 0 0 10. 00
3 Q 16036 Ellie (Po) T. Pol son 31.19 0 0 0 0 0. 00
16029 Ben L. Medcraft 29. 82 1 0 0 0 5.00
16028 Pink (L) C. Lanot he 34. 14 0 1 0 0 5.00
16026 Dugan S. M chaud 30.78 1 0 0 0 5.00
16010 Varsity K. d enent No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 Q 16003 Cswi n S. Dunn 28.99 0 0 0 0 0. 00
16025 G oovee V. Duff 25. 69 0 1 0 0 5.00
2 Q 16005 River (M) D. McCormi ck 29.51 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 4
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Sunday, Mar ch 16, 2025

Veterans Jumpers
D stance: 179 yards SCT: 52 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 4002 Dyson M Havi |l and 36. 62 0 0 0 0 0. 00
D stance: 185 yards SCT: 51 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 16008 Super G A Andrle 30.70 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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D st ance:

Pl ace

OO0 OO0

OO0 OO0

D st ance:

Pl ace

2 Q

OO0 OO0

199 yards SCT:

Arnband Call Name

20002
20032

16035
20046

20018
20036

20019
20020

20021
20025

20026
20034

20001
24007

24004

20033
24003

Koko
Wend

June
Rebe

Rupee
QG sin

Ren
Saber

Ki er an
Zero G

Ji m ny
Fl o

Swayzee
Captain

Spy

Twi g
D O gee

194 yards SCT:

Arnband Call Name

12009
8003

16020
8006

12011
16018

adive
Sam

Jaxson
Haze

Ari zona
Jax

70 seconds Conmbi ned Qpen Judge:
Handl er Ti me
J. Johnson 56. 65
L. Hansen
L. Hansen 36. 00
J. Johnson
D. Anctil 45, 84
C. MQillen
E. Moodie 56. 82
K. Smth
L. Medcraft 40. 42
A. Andrle
C. Ross 43. 50
P. Mead
C. Patriquin 90. 47
R Wod
B. Nye Absent
S. Bixler 69. 23
P. MKi nney

73 seconds Conmbi ned Mni Judge:
Handl er Ti me
M Havil and 41. 47
C. Stewart
C. Killam 44, 95
R. Mol enaar
M Richard 52. 37
J. Vanderslice

Sunday, Mar ch 16, 2025
Combined Pairs

-17-

Kelly El'y
R S
0 2
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
Kelly El'y
R S
0 1
0 0
0 0

Scor e

41. 00

45. 84

76. 82

40. 42

43. 50

69. 23

Scor e

46. 47

44. 95

52. 37



16023 Ellie My P. Northrop Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 22

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 16
Percent Qualified: 72. 7%
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Sunday, Mar ch 16, 2025
Perf. Combined Pairs

D stance: 199 yards SCT: 73 seconds Perf. Conbined Open Judge: Kelly Ely
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
3 Q 16008 Super G A Andrle 47. 24 0 1 0 0 52.24
Q 16029 Ben L. Medcraft
16010 Varsity K. d enent Absent
16031 Magi ¢ J. Johnson
2 Q 16037 Allie D. McCormi ck 50. 79 0 0 0 0 50. 79
Q 16026 Dugan S. M chaud
1 Q 16003 Cswi n S. Dunn 44. 36 0 0 0 0 44. 36
Q 20042 Ebbet s E. Kapl an
16009 Dutton K. Ki ngsbury 62. 13 0 0 4 0

16023 *** Ellie May and P. Northrop ***

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6

-

Percent Qualified: 75.0%
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Sunday, Mar ch 16, 2025
Combined Pairs Rd #2

Di stance: 199 yards SCT: 70 seconds Combi ned Qpen Judge: Kelly Ely
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
20002 Koko J. Johnson No Ti e 0 0 Elim
20032 Wendi L. Hansen
2 Q 16035 June L. Hansen 42. 20 1 0 47. 20
Q 20046 Rebel J. Johnson
16023 Ellie My P. Northrop 54. 09 0 0 Elim
16009 *** Dutton and K. Kingshury ***
1 Q 20018 Rupee D. Anctil 41. 80 0 0 41. 80
Q 20036 O sin C. MQillen
20019 Ren E. Moodie 52. 20 0 1 97. 20
20020 Saber K. Smith
3 Q 20026 Ji m ny C. Ross 45. 79 0 1 50. 79
Q 20034 Flo P. Mead
20001 Swayzee C. Patriquin 61. 59 0 2 71.59
24007 Captain R Wod
24004 Spy B. Nye Absent
4 Q 20033 ™™ g S. Bixler 64. 89 0 1 69. 89
Q 24003 D O gee P. MKi nney
Di stance: 194 yards SCT: 73 seconds Conmbined Mni Judge: Kelly Ely
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S Score
1 Q 12009 Aive M Havi |l and 45. 95 0 0 45, 95
8003 Sam C. Stewart
3 Q 16020 Jaxson C. Killam 55. 46 0 1 60. 46
Q 8006 Hazel R Mol enaar
2 Q 12011 Ari zona M Richard 49. 93 0 2 59. 93
Q 16018 Jax J. Vanderslice
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Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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Sunday, March 16, 2025
Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #2

D stance: 199 yards SCT: 73 seconds Perf. Conbined Open Judge: Kelly Ely
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
3 Q 16008 Super G A Andrle 44. 63 0 0 1 0 64. 63
16029 Ben L. Medcraft
1 Q 16026 Dugan S. M chaud 43.16 0 0 0 0 43. 16
Q 16037 Alie D. McCorm ck
2 Q 16003 Cswi n S. Dunn 53. 88 0 0 0 0 53. 88
Q 20042 Ebbet s E. Kapl an
16009 Dutton K. Ki ngsbury Absent

Total Number of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Sunday, Mar ch 16, 2025
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch Judge: Kelly Elvy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 24007 Captain R Wbod 37.29 2 0 1 5 20 37

24005 Basti aan J. Bouma 43. 12 1 0 1 2 9
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
20013 Circe B. Carter FEO
20035 Ni ckel A. Boi svert No Ti e 0 1 0 3 6
1 20008 Mae C. Lanot he 44. 43 2 1 0 5 18
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Kelly Elvy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
16001 Sprite B. Carter FEO
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Kelly Elvy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 12011 Ari zona M Richard 36. 63 2 0 1 4 20 36
12001 Qui ck L. Macy 54.03 2 1 0 3 16

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs FEO 2

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

3

Percent Qualified: 33.3%
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Sunday, Mar ch 16, 2025
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt
16030 Mol |y J. Cortez Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt
12004 Graci e C. Larson Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunmber of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

ocococooNOo
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16 i nch

3Pt

2Pt

12 inch

3Pt

2Pt

Judge: Kelly Ey

1Pt Ganble

Scor e

Judge: Kelly EHy

1Pt Ganble

Scor e



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt
1 Q 16023 Ellie My P. Northrop 34.50 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt
1 Q 8004 d over V. Reiner 36. 29 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Sunday, Mar ch 16, 2025
Advanced Gamblers

00. 0%
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16 inch Judge: Kelly Ely

1Pt Ganble

8 inch Judge: Kelly Ely

1Pt Ganble



Sunday, Mar ch 16, 2025
Performancell Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Kelly EHvy
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 20016 Uno C. Wentworth 37.96 1 2 1 3 16

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Kelly Elvy
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 16009 Dutton K. Ki ngsbury 51.72 2 0 3 5 21

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Per f or mance || 12 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 12006 Spar ky A. Boi svert No Ti e 0 0 2 2 6

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OoOooOoCoWw
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Pl ace

Pl ace

Pl ace

N W
(OGN ON'O)

Pl ace

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Arnband Call Nane
24004  Spy
24003 D O gee
24001 Scout
24002 K2

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Arnband Call Nane
20046 Rebe
20032  wénd
20025 Zero G
20043 Tr endy
20039 El ectra
20036 G sin
20034 Fl o
20033 Twig
20030 Sync
20029 TaB
20027 Scri mmage
20026  Jimny
20024 Logi c
20021 Ki eran
20019 Ren
20014 Bessi e
20007 Tazer
20002 Koko

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Arnband Call Nane
16035 June
16032 D no
16018  Jax

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Arnband Call Nane
12009 Aive

1

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Sunday, Mar ch 16, 2025

Masters Gamblers

16 seconds

Handl er

>0 W

Nye

McKi nney
Wbod
Andrl e

16 seconds

Handl er

CMeEMrTOARTANVTODOP>E <

Johnson
Hansen
Andrl e
Lanot he
Segui

Mead
Bi x| er
Ful ner
Ki el
d enment
Ross
Svar cas
Medcr af t
Moodi e
Janotta
Kapl an
Johnson

17 seconds

Handl er

L
M Labriol a

J. Vanderslice

Hansen

17 seconds

Handl er

M Havil and

MeQuil | en

Pel | et

Mast er s
Ti me

Absent
48. 99
No Ti e
FEO

Mast er s
Ti me

37.29
37.35
40. 19
40. 96
42.92
No Ti e
37.28
59. 05
No Ti e
No Ti e
38.81
39.14
43. 77
51.02
41. 97
46. 20
40. 82
37. 47

Mast er s
Ti me

37.24
40. 10
36. 64

Mast er s
Ti me

39. 65
-27-

24 inch Judge:

5pt

20 inch Judge:

5pt

OOFRPNEFNRFPOOFRPNDMNEFEFEDNDNMNDNDNLPE

16 inch Judge:

5pt

[EEN

12 inch Judge:

5pt

3Pt

3Pt

NDNOPFPDNMNDMNDMNDNOOEFLRNDNDNEDNLEREPRE

3Pt

[EEN

3Pt

2Pt

2Pt

N WNNOWWWOOORFR,EFPFONOWPM

2Pt

[EEN

2Pt

Kelly El'y
1Pt Ganble
5

4

Kelly El'y
1Pt Ganble
5

5 20

5 20

4 20

4

4

5 20

5

6

0

8 20

5 20

5

5

4

2

5 20

5 20
Kelly El'y
1Pt Ganble
5 20

3 20

5 20
Kelly El'y
1Pt Ganble
6

Scor e

18
17

Score

21
44
41
41
20
17
43
18
11
Elim
40
42
27
16
21
11
37
35

Scor e
44

33
40

Scor e

21



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han
3 8007 Babs M
1 Q 8006 Hazel R
2 Q 8003 Sam C.

8001 Zaya M

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng
Total Number of Dogs Absent

dl er

W r ant
Mol enaar
St ewar t
W r ant

;28
1

Total Number of Dogs FEO 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0

0

13

46. 4%

Mast ers

Ti me

43. 15
37.14
36. 16
47.61

-28-

8 inch Judge:

5pt

P NN P

3Pt

=

2Pt

PN O W

Kelly El'y
1Pt Ganble
6

4 20

6 20

3

Scor e



Sunday, Mar ch 16, 2025
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Kelly EHvy
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 20042 Ebbet s E. Kapl an 41. 83 2 0 2 3 20 37
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
3 Q 16010 Varsity K. d enent 39.91 1 3 1 4 20 40
1 Q 16005 River (M) D. McCormi ck 39. 33 2 1 2 5 20 42

16038 Ten A Pierre FEO
2 Q 16037 Alie D. McCormi ck 40. 06 2 0 4 4 20 42
16033 Moxi e B. Carter 41. 32 2 1 2 5 22
16028 Pink (L) C. Lanot he 42. 41 2 1 2 5 22
16025 G oovee V. Duff 39.92 0 2 3 2 14
16022 Charm L. Macy 43.02 2 2 1 3 21
Q 16019 Her o L. Chanmberland 41.65 2 0 3 3 20 39
16003 Cswi n S. Dunn 48. 94 2 1 3 3 22

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Number of Dogs FEO 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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Sunday, Mar ch 16, 2025
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 16008 Super G A Andrle 39. 67 2 2 1 4 20 42

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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D stance: 194 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
24007 Captain
24004 Spy

1Y 24003 D O gee

2 24002 K2

3 24001 Scout

D stance: 194 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

4 Q 20039 El ectra
20023 Story

1S 20046 Rebe
20036 G sin
20033 Twi g
20032  wénd
20030 Sync

3 Q 20029 TaB
20026 Ji m ny

2 Q 20021 Ki er an
20019 Ren
20018 Rupee
20027 Scri mmage
20025 Zero G
20004 Bugatti
20001 Swayzee

D stance: 190 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1Y 16032 D no
16006 Max

D stance: 186 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
12011 Ari zona

Sunday, Mar ch 16, 2025
Grand Prix Qualifier

51 seconds Everyone 24 inch
Handl er Ti me TFlts
R Wod No Ti e
B. Nye Absent
P. MKi nney 45. 59
A. Andrle 40. 83
R Wod 66. 22 15. 22

48 seconds Everyone 20 inch
Handl er Ti me TFlts
R Segui 37.92
C. Patriquin 56. 21 8.21
J. Johnson 33.23
C. MQillen 38. 35
S. Bixler 52. 25 4. 25
L. Hansen 32.50
T. Ful mer FEO
P. Kinmel Pellet 34.12
C. Ross 40. 45
L. Medcraft 33.91
E. Moodie Absent
D. Anctil 50. 77 2.77
K. d enent 56. 22 8. 22
A Andrle 45.11
R Segui 55. 30 7.30
C. Patriquin No Ti e

50 seconds Everyone 16 inch
Handl er Ti me TFlts
M Labriola 49. 12
A Pierre 45. 12

51 seconds Everyone 12 inch
Handl er Ti me TFlts
M Richard 63. 29 12. 29

-31-

Judge:

R

0

=

Judge:

R

OO OO oo

o O o

OpFr OO0OO0o

Judge:

R

0
1

Judge:

R

0

Kelly El'y
S F
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
Kelly El'y
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
Kelly El'y
S F
0 0
1 0
Kelly El'y
S F
0 0

o

Or P OoOorOo

(ol ]

PR PR RPO

Scor e

Elim

0. 00
10. 00
25.22

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim
5.00

0. 00
Elim
0. 00
2.77
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
Elim

Scor e

Elim



12009 Aive M Havi |l and No Ti e 0 0 0 1
Di stance: 186 yards SCT: 57 seconds Everyone 8 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
Pl ace Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E
2 Q 8007 Babs M Wrant 35. 43 0 0 0 0
1S 8006 Hazel R Mol enaar 33.49 0 0 0 0
8005 Cal | away T. Ackerman Absent
3 8003 Sami C. Stewart 37.77 1 1 0 0
8001 Zaya M Wrant FEO
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 25
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs FEQ 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 32.0%
Di stance: 194 yards SCT: 48 seconds Everyone 16 inch (P) Judge: Kelly Ely
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E
3 16037 Allie D. McCormi ck 45. 03 1 0 0 0
1S 16029 Ben L. Medcraft 32.50 0 0 0 0
16025 Groovee V. Duff No Ti e 0 0 0 1
16019 Her o L. Chanberland 46.04 0 0 0 1
2 Q 16010 Varsity K. d enent 39. 87 0 0 0 0
16005 River (M) D. McCorm ck 43. 07 1 0 0 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 33.3%
Total Combi ned Dogs Showi ng: 31
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent: 3
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEG 2
Total Conbi ned Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Conbined Qualifiers: 10
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified: 32.3%
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Elim

Scor e

5.00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim



Sunday, Mar ch 16, 2025
Starters Standard

D stance: 168 yards SCT: 74 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
24007 Captain R Wod No Ti e 0
1 24005 Basti aan J. Bouma 53.76 0
Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 74 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
20012 Easy L. Macy No Ti e 0
20035 Ni ckel A. Boi svert No Ti e 0
1 Q 20014 Bessi e J. Janotta 48. 41 0
20013 Circe B. Carter FEO
20008 Mae C. Lanot he No Ti e 0
20004 Bugatti R Segui 39.14 0
20002 Koko J. Johnson No Ti e 0
20001 Swayzee C. Patriquin No Ti e 0
Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 72 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
16023 Ellie My P. Northrop Absent
Di stance: 162 yards SCT: 75 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
12001 Qui ck L. Macy No Ti e 0
12011 Ari zona M Richard No Ti e 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 11
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 9.1%
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Judge:

S

0
1

Judge:

S

o O o

OO oOoONO

Judge:

S

Judge:

S

0
0

Kelly El'y
F E
0 1
1 0
Kelly El'y
F E
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 1
Kelly El'y
F E
Kelly El'y
F E
0 1
0 1

Scor e

Elim
25. 00

Scor e

Elim
Elim
0.00

Elim
10. 00

Elim
Elim

Scor e

Scor e

Elim
Elim



Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S
1 20016 Uno C. Wentworth 43. 35 0 2
Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S
16030 Mol |'y J. Cortez Absent
16019 Her o L. Chanberland Absent
1 16022 Charm L. Macy 47. 84 0 3

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OCOOOONN

Sunday, Mar ch 16, 2025
Performance| Standard
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Kelly El'y
F E
0 0

Kelly El'y
F E
0 0

Scor e

10. 00

Scor e

15. 00



Sunday, Mar ch 16, 2025
Advanced Standard

Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 62 seconds Advanced 24 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 24001 Scout R Wbod 61. 88 0 0 0 0 0. 00
D stance: 182 yards SCT: 61 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 16018 Jax J. Vanderslice 49.53 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 68 seconds Advanced 8 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
8004 d over V. Rei ner No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 6
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Sunday, Mar ch 16, 2025
Performancell Standard

Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 64 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Kelly Ely

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
12012 Mal | ey L. Macy Absent
12006 Spar ky A. Boi svert Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

ocococooNOo
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D stance: 207 yards SCT:
Armband Cal

Pl ace

24002

D stance: 207 yards SCT:

Name

K2

Place Arnband Call Nane

2 20033 ™™ g
20030 Sync
20029 TaB
20023 Story
20019 Ren

1 20032 Wend
20025 Zero G

D stance: 204 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
1 Q 16035 June
2 16032 D no

D stance: 201 yards SCT:
Armband Cal

Pl ace

12009

D stance: 201 yards SCT:

Name

adive

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
3 8007 Babs
2 8006 Haze
1 Q 8003 Sami
8001 Zaya

Sunday, Mar ch 16, 2025

Masters Standard
60 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
A. Andrle Absent

59 seconds

24 inch Judge:

R

Masters 20 inch Judge:

Handl er Ti me TFl ts
S. Bixler 67.29 8.29
T. Ful ner FEO

P. Kinel Pellet No Tinme

C. Patriquin Absent

E. Modie Absent

L. Hansen 44. 05

A. Andrle Absent

60 seconds
Handl er

L. Hansen
M Labriol a

60 seconds
Handl er

M Havil and

68 seconds
Handl er

W r ant
Mol enaar
St ewar t
W r ant

=T0axL

R

Masters 16 inch Judge:

Ti me TFl ts

41. 09
58. 35

R

0
1

Masters 12 inch Judge:

Ti me TFl ts

No Ti ne

R

0

Mast er s 8 inch Judge:

Ti me TFl ts
42. 45
41. 16
41. 25
Absent
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R

0
1
0

Kelly El'y
S F
Kelly El'y
S F
2 0
0 0
1 0
Kelly El'y
S F
0 0
0 0
Kelly El'y
S F
0 0
Kelly El'y
S F
2 0
0 0
0 0

o

o o

Scor e

Scor e

23.29

Elim

10. 00

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

10. 00
5. 00
0. 00



Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

2

Percent Qualified: 22.2%



Sunday, Mar ch 16, 2025
Performancelll Standard

Di stance: 207 yards SCT: 65 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Kelly EHvy
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E
20042 Ebbet s E. Kapl an Absent
D stance: 207 yards SCT: 64 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E
16038 Ten A Pierre Absent
1 16033 Moxi e B. Carter 41. 00 0 1 0 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunmber of Dogs FEO
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Tot al
Tot al

cococooNnk
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Sunday, Mar ch 16, 2025
Veterans Standard
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